INSTRUCTIONS

Thitz form in to he filed with the appropriate Distriet Ottice of the Division not lates than 20 days after the complction of auy newly=iriled or
deopened we-ll. Tt shall be ace ompanted by one copy af all electrical and tadio-activity log: tun on the well and a summary of all spectal tests con-
ducted, jncluding drill stem tests, All depths reported shall be measurcd depths, e the case of directonally drilled wedls, trgu vertical depths shall
alao bo reported. For multiple conpletions, Ttems 130 through 34 nhaill be reported for each zone. The toms s to be filed iy quintuplicate except on

stote land, where six coples dare required. Seo Rule 1ies.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITHI GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Norihwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy 1810" T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B"
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T Penn “C”
B. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Ya!eﬁ______32§_5_‘_——-———— T. Miss T. CIliff tlouse T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Mzdison
T. CQuecn 4615 T. Silurian e—m 0 o e —————— T. Point Lookout ——— T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T Montoya T. Mancos T McCracken
T. San Andres 5107 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacic Quzte I,
T. Glorieta ——— ————————— T. McKee p3ase Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Peddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite p 1. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand 5987 - T. Entrada T.
T. Abo T. Bone Springs 7885' T. Wingate T.
T Wolfcamp r. lst BS 9265‘ T. Chinle T.
T. Penn T. 2nd BS 9827‘ T. Pemmian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) + Scharb BS 10,045 T. Penn ‘A" T.
0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from...... 3393 ... to....9405] No. 4, from........ N
1 '
No. 2, from...... 9..520..___...... to.. 9371 No. 5, from eromesasarns 20 e reaerssvsrssrterenasasareseasisnane -
No. 3, frem......... 9637' to.. 972...5..' No. 6, from... to........
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in bole.
No. 1, from . S feer. ..None encountered
No. 2, from. - e R0 oeeeeesvsecsuenessssasaeasaseorsar et neatans s sa e s n e fect.
) T T 11 OV B L 1 YON— B 1 U
No. 4, from e eeeeeteeesesesteesamasaatarasses are to..... et emanaassasennanranenaans feet. ...
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T:C::::s Formation From To T}:;C:_:is‘s Formation
0 286 286 Surface 9358 9787 429 |[Lime, Shale & Sand
286 402 116 Anhydrite & Red Beds 9787 9845 58 Bhale & Dolo
402 {1770 1368 Red Beds 9845 9955 110 [Bhale, Dolo, Sand
1770 {2090 320 | Red Bed & Anhy 9955 10007 52 PBhale, Dolomite
2090 |[3353 1263 Anhy & Salt 10007 10293 286 Polo & Shale
3353 |3400 47 Anhy & Gyp [
3400 |3442 42 | Lime & Anhy '
3442 3522 80 Lime & Anhy

3522 13629 107 Anhy & Lime

3629 (3840 211 Anhy, Gyp & Lime
3840 (3866 26 | Anhy & Lime

3866 6250 | 2384 | Lime

6250 (7679 1429 Lime & .Sand

7679 18260 581 Lime, Sand & Shale
8260 8917 657 Lime, Shale & Chert
8917 158 441 | Lime & Shale







